Fasani Pressure seal Cast CheCk ValVes - style B
Swing CheCk, TilTing DiSC anD PiSTon CheCk ConfiguraTion
© 2017 emerson. all rights reserved.
a wide range of check valves specifically designed for high pressure and high
temperature applications
Features
• A range of pressure seal check valves
designed according to asMe B16.34 with wall

Fasani Pressure seal Cast CheCk ValVes - style B
Swing CheCk, TilTing DiSC anD PiSTon CheCk ConfiguraTion
sWinG check ValVe orderinG Guide
example 6c 0 r 06 30 0 B2 h n
Valve type
6c swing Check
Valve configuration
0 Basic
Valve rating
e ASME 900
F ASME 1500
r asMe 1200
G ASME 2500
s ASME 1900
u ASME 2850
nominal Valve size
02 2” 10 10” 20 20"
25 2½” ah 10"x8"x10" Bh 20"x18"x20"
03 3” 12 12” 22 22"
kB 3"x2"x3" al 12"x10"x12" Bl 22"x20"x22"
04 4” 14 14" 24 24"
kc 4"x3"x4" aB 14"x12"x14" BB 24"x22"x24"
06 6” 16 16"
k4 6"x4"x6" ad 16"x14"x16"
08 8” 18 18"
kF 8"x6"x8" aF 18"x16"x18"
Body Material
30 astM a216 wCB 65 ASTM A351 CF8M
38 astM a217 C12a 73 A352 LCB
44 astM a217 wC6 78 ASTM A494 CW-6MC
45 ASTM A217 WC9 99 ASTM A890 gr 5A
62 ASTM A351 CF8C XY* Other material
cladding
0 No Cladding
2 Sealing gasket Area F316
trim
B2 13% Cr. + 2 Stellite
d2 F316 + 2 Stellite
WZ* Other material
pipe connection
a FLANgED PER ASME B16.5
h WELD END ASME B16.25
J WELD END EN 12267
k WELD END iSO 9692
standard Valve operation